Maipu WNC6600 Series Access Controller Datasheet
1
Overview
WNC6600 series developed by Maipu is a new-generation wireless access controller that centrally manages Fit
APs and wireless clients while offering a wide range of service options. By adopting a unified wired and
wireless design approach, WNC6600 boasts high performance, seamless integration, extensive service
capabilities, outstanding reliability, and robust security. This design caters to the comprehensive integration
needs of wired and wireless networks for diverse industry clients. WNC6600's unified management feature

Network Management SNMP v1/v2/v3, MIB, RMON, SYSLOG, WEB (HTTP/HTTPS), CLI (Telnet, SSH), Ping, Tracert,
FTP/TFTP, Debug, Keep Alive Gateway, NTP, SPAN, RSPAN
Order Information
Model Description
WNC6600 Series Access Controller
WNC6600-200-AC WNC6600-200-AC access controller, support 64 APs by default, max 256 APs. 1*Console port, 8*GE
RJ45 ports (8 support PoE output) and 2*GE SFP ports. Fixed One AC power supply.
WNC6600-500-AC WNC6600-500-AC access controller, support 64 APs by default, max 512 APs. 1*Console port,
12*GE RJ45 ports, 12*GE Combo ports and 2*10GE SFP+ ports. Dual power supply slots.
WNC6600-1000-AC WNC6600-1000-AC access controller, support 128 APs by default, max 1024 APs. 1*Console port,
12*GE RJ45 ports, 12*GE Combo ports and 2*10GE SFP+ ports. Dual power supply slots.
WNC6600-2000-AC WNC6600-2000-AC access controller, support 128 APs by default, max 2048 APs. 1*Console port,
12*GE RJ45 ports, 12*GE Combo ports and 2*10GE SFP+ ports. Dual power supply slots.
Power Module
AD250-1S005E 250W power module, AC input 100~240V, Hot swap supported.
DD500-5D005E 500W power module, DC input -40~-57V, Hot swap supported.
License
WNC6000-L-32 WNC6600-L-32 for 32 APs licenses
WNC6000-L-64 WNC6600-L-64 for 64 APs licenses
WNC6000-L-128 WNC6600-L-128 for 128 APs licenses
Maipu WNC6600 Series Access Controller Datasheet
5
Application Scenario
Campus Wireless Network